
Caerfagu Products Ltd. 

Gate Fittings 

¾” Drive in Hook 
¾” Hook to Bolt 
¾” Hook on Plate 
¾” Hook to Build in 
 
 
Double Strap Hinges 
Centre Eye 125mm(5’’) 
Centre Eye  300mm (12’’) 
Centre Eye  450mm (18’’) 
Centre Eye  600mm (24’’) 
Adjustable Bottom Hinge 
 
 
Corner Eye Offset or Straight 
125mm (5’’) 
600mm (24’’) 
 
 
Single Strap Hinges with Plate Hooks (1 Pair) 
300mm (12”) 
350mm (14”) 
400mm (16”) 
450mm (18”) 
600mm (24”) 
750mm (30”) 
900mm (36”) 
 
Auto Closing Gate Hinge (Stainless Steel and  Plastic Coated) from  £ 23  

 
 
Cranked Single Strap Hinges with Plate Hooks (1 Pair) 
300mm (12”) 
400mm (16”) 
450mm (18”) 
600mm (24”) 
750mm (30”) 
900mm (36”) 

£ 1.85 
£ 2.90 
£ 2.70 
£ 3.20 
 
 
 
£ 2.90 
£ 5.40 
£ 5.75 
£ 5.95 
n/a 
 
 
 
n/a 
n/a 
 
 
 
£ 3.90 
£ 4.60 
£ 4.70 
£ 6.60 
£ 9.60 
£ 14 
£ 14.95 
 
 
 
 
 
£ 3.90 
£ 4.80 
£ 6.90 
£ 10.50 
£ 14.95 
£ 15.25 
 

£ 1.95 
£ 3.35 
£ 3.50 
£ 4.60 
 
 
 
£ 3.60 
£ 6.50 
£ 6.75 
£ 6.95 
£ 5.70 
 
 
 
£ 7.25 
£ 14.25 
 
 
 
£ 5.30 
£ 6.40 
£ 6.50 
£ 8.50 
£ 12.60 
£ 16.20 
£ 18.75 
 
 
 
 
 
£ 5.50 
£ 6.25 
£ 8.95 
£ 12.25 
£ 16.50 
£ 19.80 
 

     Black       Galvanised 

Prices Do Not Include Vat 
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Caerfagu Products Ltd.  

Gate fittings 

Latches 
Traditional Spring Latch Set 
Centre Closing Latch for Traditional Latch 
 
Uni-latch Gate Kit for timber gate, handle sold separately 

U-shaped Latch Handle 
Straight Latch Handle 
 
2-way self locking uni-latch 
 
 
 
Drop Bolt 
450mm (18’’) 
600mm (24’’) 
 
 
 
Throw Over Gate Loop 
300mm (12’’)  for 50mm gates 
350mm (14’’)  for 75mm gates 
 
 
 
Auto Gate Catches 
Heavy Duty 
Heavy Duty with Extended Lift Handle 
D Type Striker to suit above 
Medium Duty Complete with Striker 
 
 
 
Ring Latch Set 
125mm (5’’) 
150mm (6’’) 
175mm (7’’) 
250mm (10’’)  HD Ornamental  
 

  Black       Galvanised 

 
£ 7.50 
£ 3.50 
 
n/a 
n/a 
n/a 
 
n/a 
 
 
 
 
£ 6.25 
£ 6.95 
 
 
 
 
£ 8.10 
£ 5.50 
 
 
 
 
n/a 
n/a 
n/a 
n/a 
 
 
 
 
£ 4.30 
£ 4.50 
£ 4.60 
£ 17.75 

 
£ 8.45 
£ 5.30 
 
£ 25.40 
£ 16.70 
£ 14.25 
 
£ 29.00 
 
 
 
 
£ 7.20 
£ 8.50 
 
 
 
 
£ 8.50 
£ 6.25 
 
 
 
 
£ 4.15 
£ 8.95 
£ 2.40 
£ 1.95 
 
 
 
 
£ 4.50 
£ 4.80 
£ 5.20 
£ 19.95 

 We stock a large selection of other sizes & types of fittings 

Prices Do Not Include Vat 
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