## Caerfagu Products Ltd.



10/2014

	Goto Fittings		10/2014
	Gate Fittings	Black	Galvanised
	¾" Drive in Hook	£ 1.85	£ 1.95
£ = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =	¾" Hook to Bolt	£ 2.90	£ 3.35
	¾" Hook on Plate	£ 2.70	£ 3.50
	¾" Hook to Build in	£ 3.20	£ 4.60
	Double Strap Hinges		
	Centre Eye 125mm(5")	£ 2.90	£ 3.60
0 0 0	Centre Eye 300mm (12")	£ 5.40	£ 6.50
	Centre Eye 450mm (18")	£ 5.75	£ 6.75
0 0 0	Centre Eye 600mm (24")	£ 5.95	£ 6.95
	Adjustable Bottom Hinge	n/a	£ 5.70
۵ <b>ـ</b>	Corner Eye Offset or Straight		
0 0 0	125mm (5'')	n/a	£ 7.25
	600mm (24'')	n/a	£ 14.25
	Single Strap Hinges with Plate Hooks (1 Pair)		
	300mm (12")	£ 3.90	£ 5.30
	350mm (14")	£ 4.60	£ 6.40
	400mm (16")	£ 4.70	£ 6.50
	450mm (18")	£ 6.60	£ 8.50
	600mm (24")	£ 9.60	£ 12.60
	750mm (30")	£ 14	£ 16.20
	900mm (36")	£ 14.95	£ 18.75
	Auto Closing Gate Hinge (Stainless Steel and Plastic Coated)	from £ 23	



## **Cranked Single Strap Hinges with Plate Hooks (1 Pair)**

300mm (12")	£ 3.90	£ 5.50
400mm (16")	£ 4.80	£ 6.25
450mm (18")	£ 6.90	£ 8.95

600mm (24") £ 10.50 £ 12.25

750mm (30") £ 14.95 £ 16.50 900mm (36") £ 15.25 £ 19.80

www. caerfagu.co.uk Prices Do Not Include Vat



## Caerfagu Products Ltd. \*\*



10/2014

## **Gate fittings**

3 TO 1 (1)		Black	Galvanised
	Latches	Black	Gaivanised
	Traditional Spring Latch Set	£ 7.50	£ 8.45
	Centre Closing Latch for Traditional Latch	£ 3.50	£ 5.30
	Centre closing Eaten for maditional Eaten	_ 5.55	2 3.30
	Uni-latch Gate Kit for timber gate, handle sold separately	n/a	£ 25.40
	U-shaped Latch Handle	n/a	£ 16.70
	Straight Latch Handle	n/a	£ 14.25
	_		
Contract of the second	2-way self locking uni-latch	n/a	£ 29.00
The the			
	Drop Bolt		
	450mm (18")	£ 6.25	£ 7.20
e 19 e 19	600mm (24'')	£ 6.95	£ 8.50
	Thursty Over Catallage		
	Throw Over Gate Loop	£ 8.10	C 0 F0
	300mm (12") for 50mm gates	£ 5.50	£ 8.50
The Ob	350mm (14") for 75mm gates	1 5.50	£ 6.25
	Auto Gate Catches		
	Heavy Duty	n/a	£ 4.15
	Heavy Duty with Extended Lift Handle	n/a	£ 8.95
<b>1</b>	D Type Striker to suit above	n/a	£ 2.40
	Medium Duty Complete with Striker	n/a	£ 1.95
,			
	Ring Latch Set		
0.0	125mm (5")	£ 4.30	£ 4.50
	150mm (6'')	£ 4.50	£ 4.80
3 (C)	175mm (7'')	£ 4.60	£ 5.20
	250mm (10") HD Ornamental	£ 17.75	£ 19.95

We stock a large selection of other sizes & types of fittings